

PRESS RELEASE

Kubota Corporation to take over AEF core membership from Kverneland Group

13th of February 2020

MEMBER OF



After 11 years of Kverneland Group's direct engagement as AEF founding - and core member, the mother company Kubota Corporation has taken over the AEF core membership from Kverneland Group. Kubota Corporation has identified the importance of this engagement and intends to push technology developments and standardization processes on electronics on a more global horizon. Kverneland Group continues the AEF engagement as a general member, contributing with the well-known and long lasting experience on ISOBUS electronics to the AEF projects teams and to the AEF steering committee.



Kverneland Group is a leading international company developing, producing and distributing agricultural machinery and services. Strong focus on innovation allows us to provide a unique and broad product range with high quality. Kverneland Group offers an extensive package aimed at the professional farming community, covering the areas of soil preparation, seeding, forage and bale equipment, spreading, spraying and electronic solutions for agricultural tractors and machinery. For more information on Kverneland Group visit www.kvernelandgroup.com

- - END - -



Download high-resolution AEF Member Logo here



Download high-resolution Kverneland Group logo here

For Earth, For Life

Download high-resolution Kubota logo here

For Details, Contact:

Peter van der Vlugt Managing Director Innovation Center Europe, R&D Kubota Holdings Europe BV +31 252662244 +31 612506689 Peter.vander.Vlugt@kvernelandgroup.com







Watch us on YouTube
YouTube kvernelandgrp